
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

бодови поени

1 I Томић Никола 67/2020 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 77,00

2 I Стојановић Анита 22/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 0,00 53,00 53,00 78,75

3 I Стојановић Саша 55/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 53,00 53,00 81,00

4 I Радосављевић  Ивана 09/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 81,50

5 I Раденовић Јелена 85/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 79,25

6 I Ристић Мартин 34/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

7 II Аломеровић Амила 42/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 82,00

8 II Јокић Јелена 31/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 1,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,75

9 II Коцић Сандра 02/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

10 II Стојановић Ирена 34/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

11 II Илинкић Ленка 36/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,00

12 II Перић Владимир 78/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 0,00 52,00 52,00 79,75

13 III Луковац Никола 53/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

14 III Бранковић  Андријана 12/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 83,75

15 III Војиновић Анђела 33/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 56,00 56,00 84,00

16 III Дукић Ана 23/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

17 III Бошковић Тина 10/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 81,75

18 III Стојановић  Исидора 04/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

19 IV Јакшић Анастасија 61/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 84,75

20 IV Вуковић Јована 80/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 82,50

21 IV Миодраговић Милица 57/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 84,75

22 IV Кошанин Мина 24/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 78,50

23 IV Максимовић Милица 27/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

24 IV Думић Марија 26/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

25 IV Кесер Мина 32/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 87,00

26 V Јовановић Кристина 15/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

27 V Мијатовић Дијана 16/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

28 V Мрдак Невена 20/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,50 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 90,75

29 V Ђурковић Нина 63/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 92,00

30 V Ђокић Маријана 39/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

31 VI Петрић Катарина 13/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

32 VI Пантовић Анђела 51/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

33 VI Дробњак Сара 41/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 81,75

34 VI Лучић Милица 35/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

35 VI Михајловић Јелена 05/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

36 VI Филиповић Катарина 71/2017

37 VII Поповић Душица 72/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 51,00 51,00 79,00

38 VII Милосављевић Јован 40/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 91,00

39 VII Миленковић Јована 82/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 76,75

40 VII Здравковић Анита 66/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 60,00 60,00 88,00

41 VII Милентијевић Вукан 17/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 78,00

42 VIII Арсић Невена 07/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

43 VIII Тодоровић Марија 45/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 82,50

44 VIII Томић Анђела 25/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 83,75

45 VIII Петровић Тамара 59/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 83,75

46 IX Зећировић Ена 44/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,00
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47 IX Павловић Маја 06/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

48 IX Вучетић Филип 29/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

49 IX Јанковић Милан 83/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

50 X Барлов Неда 73/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

51 X Пајић Марија 71/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

52 X Младеновић Јована 76/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

53 X Раденковић Урош 21/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

54 X Гарабиновић Душица 68/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

55 X Фетаховић Амра 54/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

56 XI Божовић Бојана 11/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,25

57 XI Дејановић  Александра 49/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 2,00 0,00 0,00

58 XI Бачанин Наталија 38/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 80,75

59 XI Цветковић Габријела 52/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,75

60 XI Драшковић Бојана 69/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,00

61 XI Гавриловић Јелена 03/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

62 XII Векић Ивана 43/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 62,00 62,00 91,00

63 XII Плојовић Ирсен 60/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 84,50

64 XII Ракоњац Мина 58/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,75

65 XII Топаловић Тања 47/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

66 XII Тешевић Јована 64/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 78,00

67 XIII Стојковић Милица 48/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 78,00

68 XIII Петровић Марко 81/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,50

69 XIII Чекрлић Данијел 19/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 76,50

70 XIII Стојановић Вељко 37/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 75,50

71 XIII Ненадовић Ана 65/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 72,50

72 XIII Пајовић Вељко 56/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 75,50

73 XIII Грабовац Селена 63/2019

74 XIV Шошић Нина 08/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 83,00

75 XIV Рајчић Анастасија 46/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 83,00

76 XIV Радојичић Ана 70/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 86,00

77 XIV Маринковић Теодора 18/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 86,00

78 XIV Глиџић Лазар 79/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00
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НАПОМЕНА:



I нед. II нед. III нед. IV нед. V нед. VI нед. VII нед. VIII нед.

бодови поени

1 I Томић Никола 67/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 77,00

2 I Стојановић Анита 22/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 78,75

3 I Стојановић Саша 55/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 81,00

4 I Радосављевић  Ивана 09/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 81,50

5 I Раденовић Јелена 85/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 79,25

6 I Ристић Мартин 34/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

7 II Аломеровић Амила 42/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 82,00

8 II Јокић Јелена 31/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,75

9 II Коцић Сандра 02/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

10 II Стојановић Ирена 34/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

11 II Илинкић Ленка 36/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,00

12 II Перић Владимир 78/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 79,75

13 III Луковац Никола 53/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

14 III Бранковић  Андријана 12/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 83,75

15 III Војиновић Анђела 33/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 84,00

16 III Дукић Ана 23/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

17 III Бошковић Тина 10/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 81,75

18 III Стојановић  Исидора 04/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

19 IV Јакшић Анастасија 61/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 84,75

20 IV Вуковић Јована 80/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,50

21 IV Миодраговић Милица 57/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 84,75

22 IV Кошанин Мина 24/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 78,50

23 IV Максимовић Милица 27/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

24 IV Думић Марија 26/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

25 IV Кесер Мина 32/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 87,00

26 V Јовановић Кристина 15/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

27 V Мијатовић Дијана 16/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

28 V Мрдак Невена 20/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 90,75

29 V Ђурковић Нина 63/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 92,00

30 V Ђокић Маријана 39/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

31 VI Петрић Катарина 13/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

32 VI Пантовић Анђела 51/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

33 VI Дробњак Сара 41/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 81,75

34 VI Лучић Милица 35/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

35 VI Михајловић Јелена 05/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

36 VI Филиповић Катарина 71/2017

37 VII Поповић Душица 72/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 51,00 51,00 79,00

38 VII Милосављевић Јован 40/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 91,00

39 VII Миленковић Јована 82/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 76,75

40 VII Здравковић Анита 66/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 60,00 60,00 88,00

41 VII Милентијевић Вукан 17/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 78,00

42 VIII Арсић Невена 07/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

43 VIII Тодоровић Марија 45/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 82,50

44 VIII Томић Анђела 25/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 83,75

45 VIII Петровић Тамара 59/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 83,75

46 IX Зећировић Ена 44/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00
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47 IX Павловић Маја 06/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

48 IX Вучетић Филип 29/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

49 IX Јанковић Милан 83/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

50 X Барлов Неда 73/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

51 X Пајић Марија 71/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

52 X Младеновић Јована 76/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

53 X Раденковић Урош 21/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,00

54 X Гарабиновић Душица 68/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

55 X Фетаховић Амра 54/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 49,00 49,00 75,00

56 XI Божовић Бојана 11/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,25

57 XI Дејановић  Александра 49/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00

58 XI Бачанин Наталија 38/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 0,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 80,75

59 XI Цветковић Габријела 52/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,75

60 XI Драшковић Бојана 69/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 82,00

61 XI Гавриловић Јелена 03/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

62 XII Векић Ивана 43/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 62,00 62,00 91,00

63 XII Плојовић Ирсен 60/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,50

64 XII Ракоњац Мина 58/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 84,75

65 XII Топаловић Тања 47/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,00

66 XII Тешевић Јована 64/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 58,00 58,00 78,00

67 XIII Стојковић Милица 48/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 78,00

68 XIII Петровић Марко 81/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,50

69 XIII Чекрлић Данијел 19/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 76,50

70 XIII Стојановић Вељко 37/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 75,50

71 XIII Ненадовић Ана 65/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 72,50

72 XIII Пајовић Вељко 56/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 75,50

73 XIII Грабовац Селена 63/2019

74 XIV Шошић Нина 08/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 83,00

75 XIV Рајчић Анастасија 46/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 83,00

76 XIV Радојичић Ана 70/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 86,00

77 XIV Маринковић Теодора 18/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 86,00

78 XIV Глиџић Лазар 79/2020 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00
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